COMUNE DI ZAVATTARELLO

PROVINCIA DI PAVIA

REGISTRO DELLE DOMANDE DI ACCESSO

GENERALIZZATO



OGGETTO DELLA
DOMANDA

Richiesta pratiche

edilizie
Richiesta pratiche
edilizie
Richiesta pratiche
edilizie
Richiesta pratiche
edilizie
Richiesta pratiche
edilizie
Richiesta pratiche
edilizie
Richiesta pratiche
edilizie
Richiesta pratiche
edilizie
Richiesta pratiche
edilizie
Richiesta pratiche
edilizie
Richiesta pratiche
edilizie
Richiesta pratiche
edilizie
Richiesta pratiche
edilizie
Richiesta pratiche

edilizie

Richiesta pratiche
edilizie

DATA REG.
PROTOCOLLO

05/01/2023

24/01/2023

03/02/2023

22/02/2023

25/02/2023

20/03/2023

24/03/2023

28/03/2023

28/03/2023

29/03/2023

29/03/2023

29/03/2023

15/04/2023

26/04/2023

23/06/2023

ESITO
IN DATA

25/01/2023

25/01/2023

22/02/2023

22/02/2023

25/02/2023

22/03/2023

29/03/2023

29/03/2023

28/03/2023

29/03/2023

29/03/2023

29/03/2023

15/04/2023

26/04/2023

28/06/2023



